Balfour Beatty plc Share Buyback Programme

Daily Transaction Report

DATE OF PURCHASE 15/08/2025
TOTAL SHARES PURCHASED 159,728
High 573.0000
Low 563.5000
VWAP 569.2650

Ball

Number of ordinary
shares purchased

Transaction price
(GBp share)

Transaction Time

395
130
95
780
256
709
2995
6424
661
6295
402
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776
450
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08:29:23
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08:30:11
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09:24:41
09:28:24
09:28:24
09:31:23
09:31:23
09:36:18
09:36:18
09:39:34
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10:05:04
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10:05:04
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10:06:45
10:06:45
10:18:56
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Number of ordinary
shares purchased

Transaction price
(GBp share)

Transaction Time

92
606
2583
2542
1778
2753
3021
2184
415
997
494
2127
207
2
148
1470
989
565
58
348
930
186
2423
232
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294
1295
1302
295
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394
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10:18:56
10:22:39
10:22:39
10:40:09
10:45:29
10:59:34
11:16:37
11:23:36
11:23:36
11:30:51
11:30:51
11:30:51
11:30:52
11:30:56
11:33:08
11:37:59
11:37:59
11:47:21
11:50:22
11:54:00
11:55:56
11:55:56
11:58:00
12:05:21
12:21:47
12:26:05
12:26:05
12:40:30
12:41:55
12:41:55
12:41:55
12:58:01
12:58:01
13:00:58
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13:02:37
13:40:30
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13:59:18
14:00:28
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14:27:02
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14:27:03
14:27:03




Number of ordinary
shares purchased

Transaction price
(GBp share)

Transaction Time

835
472
321
1051
295
577
886
364
1690
2057
64
332
190
348
980
19
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1
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2
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572
349
78
1243
8414
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832
1281
1227
201
710
900
77
805
3233
1203
1444
389
238
770
159
217
97
64
1246
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47
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295
201
35
821
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569.5
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568.5
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14:27:03
14:27:38
14:27:38
14:28:50
14:28:50
14:31:51
14:49:22
14:54:13
15:13:04
15:22:13
15:22:13
15:22:13
15:22:13
15:27:07
15:31:24
15:35:40
15:36:23
15:36:23
15:37:15
15:38:49
15:38:49
15:38:49
15:40:17
15:42:56
15:47:57
15:47:57
15:47:57
15:47:57
15:47:57
15:47:57
16:00:28
16:00:28
16:00:28
16:00:28
16:00:28
16:05:45
16:09:06
16:09:06
16:10:15
16:14:07
16:14:07
16:14:09
16:14:09
16:14:09
16:14:09
16:21:16
16:21:37
16:21:37
16:21:37
16:21:37
16:22:27
16:25:01
16:26:25
16:26:25
16:26:25




Number of ordinary
shares purchased

Transaction price
(GBp share)

Transaction Time

132
246
1647
396
132
257
259
241
8
285
200
6494
2626
6322
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569.5
568.5
569
569
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569
569
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569
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16:26:25
16:26:25
16:26:25
16:26:25
16:26:25
16:26:25
16:26:25
16:28:34
16:29:17
16:29:21
16:29:54
16:35:04
16:35:04
16:35:04




four Beatty

Transaction reference number Trading

venue

0XMB400000000000DDOTH2 XLON
0XMB700000000000DDOTHD CHIX
0XMBD00000000000DDOTJIK TRQX
0XMB400000000000DDOTNS XLON
0XMB400000000000DDOTNT XLON
0XMB400000000000DDOTNU XLON
0XMB400000000000DDOTO2 XLON
0XMB400000000000DDOTO8 XLON
0XMB400000000000DDOTOB XLON
0XMB400000000000DDOTOC XLON
0XMB400000000000DDOTOQ XLON
0XMB700000000000DDOTOE CHIX
0XMB400000000000DDOTR4 XLON
0XMB700000000000DDOTPE CHIX
0XMBAO0O000000000DDOU3F BATE
0XMBD00000000000DDOTS8 TRQX
0XMB400000000000DDOTSQ XLON
0XMB400000000000DDOTUS8 XLON
0XMB400000000000DDOTU9 XLON
0XMB400000000000DDOTUC XLON
0XMBDO0O0000000000DDOTTF TRQX
0XMBA00000000000DDOU8J BATE
0XMB400000000000DDOTVI XLON
0XMB700000000000DDOTRH CHIX
0XMBD00000000000DDOTV4 TRQX
0XMBAO0O000000000DDOUAG BATE
0XMB400000000000DDOTVJ XLON
0XMB400000000000DDOU1A XLON
0XMB700000000000DDOTTF CHIX
0XMB400000000000DDOU25 XLON
0XMB700000000000DDOTTK CHIX
0XMB400000000000DDOU2M XLON
0XMB400000000000DDOU3L XLON
0XMB400000000000DDOU3M XLON
0XMB400000000000DDOU4C XLON
0XMBA00000000000DDOUII BATE
0XMB700000000000DDOTUD CHIX
0XMBD00000000000DDOU2S TRQX
0XMB400000000000DDOUA1L XLON
0XMB400000000000DDOUA2 XLON
0XMB400000000000DDOUAS XLON
0XMB400000000000DDOUAG XLON
0XMB400000000000DDOUBP XLON
0XMB400000000000DDOUBQ XLON
0XMB400000000000DDOUJR XLON
0XMB400000000000DDOUJS XLON




Transaction reference number

Trading
venue

0XMB400000000000DDOUJT
0XMB400000000000DDOULB
0XMB400000000000DDOULC
0XMB400000000000DDOUCH
0XMB400000000000DDOUPL
0XMB400000000000DDOUVU
0XMB400000000000DDOV43
0XMB400000000000DDOV50
0XMB400000000000DDOV51
0XMB400000000000DDOV5J
0XMB400000000000DDOV5SK
0XMB400000000000DDOVS5L
0XMB700000000000DDOUPU
0XMB700000000000DDOUQ1
0XMB700000000000DDOUQ6
0XMB400000000000DDOV6EB
0XMBD00000000000DDOUT4
0XMB700000000000DDOURY
0XMB700000000000DDOURH
0XMB700000000000DDOURQ
0XMB400000000000DDOVE8
0XMBD00000000000DDOUV3
0XMB400000000000DDOV8J
0XMB700000000000DDOUT4
0XMB700000000000DDOUUV
0XMBD00000000000DDOV14
0XMB400000000000DDOVBN
0XMB400000000000DDOVE2
0XMBD00000000000DDOV29
0XMBAO0O000000000DDOVSO
0XMB700000000000DDOVOR
0XMBAO0000000000DDOVV4
0XMBD00000000000DDOV3Q
0XMB700000000000DDOV2D
0XMB400000000000DDOVFES
0XMBD00000000000DDOV3R
0XMBAO0O000000000DDOVVG
0XMB700000000000DDOV2E
0XMB400000000000DDOVG2
0XMB400000000000DDOVJIN
0XMB400000000000DDOVJIT
0XMB700000000000DDOVBJ
0XMB400000000000DDOVR7
0XMBAOO0O00000000DDPO9F
0XMB700000000000DDOVBK
0XMBAOO000000000DDP0O9G
0XMBD00000000000DDOVDT
0XMB400000000000DDPO6F
0XMBD00000000000DDOVL7
0XMBAOO000000000DDPOK1
0XMB400000000000DDP06G
0XMB400000000000DDPO6H
0XMB700000000000DDOVM6
0XMBD00000000000DDOVLS
0XMBAOO0O00000000DDPOK2

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
XLON
TRQX
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
BATE




Transaction reference number

Trading
venue

0XMB400000000000DDP06J
0XMBAO0O000000000DDPOK8
0XMBD00000000000DDOVLC
0XMB400000000000DDPO77
0XMB700000000000DDOVNS
0XMB400000000000DDP0O9C
0XMB700000000000DDPO0U
0XMBD00000000000DDP0O31
0XMB400000000000DDP138
0XMB400000000000DDP173
0XMBD00000000000DDPOHJ
0XMB700000000000DDPOHS
0XMBD00000000000DDPOHK
0XMB400000000000DDP19V
0XMB400000000000DDP1B6
0XMB400000000000DDP1CQ
0XMB700000000000DDPOLO
0XMB700000000000DDPOL1
0XMB700000000000DDPOLA
0XMB400000000000DDP1E2
0XMB400000000000DDP1E3
0XMB400000000000DDP1E4
0XMB700000000000DDPOM7
0XMB400000000000DDP1FJ
0XMBD00000000000DDPONN
0XMB400000000000DDP1H4
0XMB700000000000DDPOOE
0XMBAOOO0O0000000DDP1NB
0XMB400000000000DDP1H5
0XMB400000000000DDP1H6
0XMB400000000000DDP1LK
0XMB400000000000DDP1LL
0XMB400000000000DDP1LM
0XMB400000000000DDP1LN
0XMB400000000000DDP1LO
0XMB400000000000DDP100
0XMB400000000000DDP10S
0XMB400000000000DDP10T
0XMBD00000000000DDPOSU
0XMB400000000000DDP1PU
0XMB400000000000DDP1PV
0XMB700000000000DDPOT6
0XMB700000000000DDPOT7
0XMB700000000000DDPOT8
0XMB700000000000DDPOT9
0XMB700000000000DDP0OU4
0XMB700000000000DDPOUB
0XMB700000000000DDPOUC
0XMB700000000000DDPOUD
0XMB700000000000DDPOUE
0XMBD00000000000DDPOVV
0XMBD00000000000DDP10P
0XMB700000000000DDP109
0XMBD00000000000DDP11B
0XMB700000000000DDP10D

XLON
BATE
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX




Transaction reference number

Trading
venue

0XMB700000000000DDP10E
0XMB700000000000DDP10F
0XMB700000000000DDP10H
0XMB700000000000DDP10J
0XMB700000000000DDP10K
0XMB700000000000DDP10L
0XMB700000000000DDP10M
0XMBD00000000000DDP124
0XMBD00000000000DDP12D
0XMBD00000000000DDP12G
0XMBAO0O000000000DDP211
0XL0314000000000DDPMPR
0XL0314000000000DDPMPS
0XL0314000000000DDPMPT

CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON




